
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD;
Date Recorded= 2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201602160000
47950

02/16/2016
09:36:59

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS G S MASTERS
INC

36 94 Lot#:22-124
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201605040001
48950

05/04/2016
10:54:49

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

36 94 Lot#:22-99
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201606200002
10590

06/20/2016
10:40:29

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2912
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201608170002
94600

08/17/2016
01:00:04

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2911
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201609230003
48340

09/23/2016
01:24:15

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2906
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201609230003
48360

09/23/2016
01:24:17

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2908
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201609230003
48380

09/23/2016
01:24:19

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2921
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201601080000
07650

01/08/2016
10:16:31

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

36 94 Lot#:22-98
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201602250000
58220

02/25/2016
01:04:47

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS NGUYEN
QUANG D

33 46 Lot#:1266
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201605040001
48100

05/04/2016
09:25:34

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS HOFFMAN
DEAN

36 33 Lot#:2920
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201605040001
48290

05/04/2016
09:25:53

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2937
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR



201609230003
48400

09/23/2016
01:24:21

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2941
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


