Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD;  Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602160000 47950	02/16/2016 09:36:59	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	G S MASTERS INC			36	94		Lot#:22-124 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201605040001 48950	05/04/2016 10:54:49	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC			36	94		Lot#:22-99 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201606200002 10590	06/20/2016 10:40:29	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2912 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201608170002 94600	08/17/2016 01:00:04	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2911 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201609230003 48340	09/23/2016 01:24:15	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2906 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201609230003 48360	09/23/2016 01:24:17	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2908 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201609230003 48380	09/23/2016 01:24:19	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2921 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201601080000 07650	01/08/2016 10:16:31	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC			36	94		Lot#:22-98 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201602250000 58220	02/25/2016 01:04:47	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	NGUYEN QUANG D			33	46		Lot#:1266 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201605040001 48100	05/04/2016 09:25:34	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HOFFMAN DEAN			36	33		Lot#:2920 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201605040001 48290	05/04/2016 09:25:53	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2937 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR

201609230003 48400	01:24:21	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor		EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	33		Lot#:2941 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
-----------------------	----------	--	---------	--	--------------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---